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FLOOD
Date
07-04-2016

Grid Reference
529140 106330

Report Reference
Flood Specimen

Address
Specimen Address

Professional Opinion

Overall
Flood Risk

Negligible
A Very Low risk of coastal/river flooding and a
Negligible risk of surface water (pluvial) flooding have
been identified within 25m of the centre of the
property.

JBA Overall
Insurability index

Green
The property has been rated as Green within JBA's
insurability index. Green indicates a level of flood
hazard such that standard-priced insurance covering
flood should be obtainable relatively easily as part of a
standard household insurance contract. Please see
page 2 for further details of this assessment.

Flood Considerations

Risk of Flooding from
Rivers and the Sea

Surface Water
Flooding

Historic Flood 
Events

Areas Benefiting from
Flood Defences

Very Low Negligible No

This indicates the chance of
flooding at the site or an area
within 25m is less than 1 in
1000 in any given year.

This indicates that the site or
an area within 25m would be
expected to be affected by
surface water flooding in a 1 in
1000 year rainfall event to a
depth of less than 0.1m.

The site or an area within 25m
has not been subject to historic
flooding as recorded by the
Environment Agency.

The site or an area within 25m
has not been considered to be
within an area benefiting from
flood defences.

Specimen Address, Specimen Town

Overall Flood risk

Groundsure Flood complies with relevant Law Society practice
notes on �ood risk in property transactions.

© Crown copyright and database rights 2018. Ordnance Survey licence 100035207

It is important to be fully informed of all
risks associated with a property before
completing your purchase. Please read all
the information in this report carefully.

Flood considerations

Rivers and the Sea Very Low

Surface Water Negligible

Groundwater Moderate p.4

Historic Flood None

Flood Defences None

JBA �oodability index

Floodability Green p.3

Full assessments for other
environmental risks are available in
additional Groundsure searches
including the Groundsure Avista 7 in 1
report. Contact Groundsure or your
search provider for further details.

Contact us with any questions at:
info@groundsure.com

Reference: GSTEST
Your reference: G73659-3
Date: Feb 02, 2018

Specimen Address, Specimen Town

Overall Flood risk

Groundsure Flood complies with relevant Law Society practice
notes on �ood risk in property transactions.

© Crown copyright and database rights 2018. Ordnance Survey licence 100035207

It is important to be fully informed of all
risks associated with a property before
completing your purchase. Please read all
the information in this report carefully.

Flood considerations

Rivers and the Sea High p.3

Surface Water Negligible

Groundwater Moderate p.5

Historic Flood None

Full assessments for other
environmental risks are available in
additional Groundsure searches
including the Groundsure Avista 7 in 1
report. Contact Groundsure or your
search provider for further details.

RESIDENTIAL

PLANNING
Search Report

Date Report Reference Address
19-02-2016 Planning Specimen Specimen Address
Grid  Reference
540740 110400

PLANNING SUMMARY

Small Projects

51 51 small projects have been identified within
500m of the property. Please see section 1.2
for further details of these applications.

Large Projects

7 7 large projects have been identified within
500m of the property. Please see section 1.3
for further details of these applications.

House Extensions

125
125 house extensions or new builds of 1-2
properties have been identified within 250m
of the property. Please see section 1.1 for
further details of these applications.

Radon

The property does not lie within a radon
affected area. No radon protective measures
are required.

Specimen Address, Specimen Town

Total planning applications

15 In the last 10 years

Using Local Authority planning information supplied and 
processed by Glenigan dating back 10 years, this information is 
designed to help you understand possible changes to the area 
around the property. Please read all the information in this 
report carefully.

© Crown copyright and database rights 2018. Ordnance Survey licence 100035207

It is important to be fully informed of all
risks associated with a property before
completing your purchase. Please read
all the information in this report
carefully.

Planning summary

Large Projects
within 500m

13 p.3

Small Projects
within 125m

0

House Extensions
within 50m

2 p.5

Radon Identi�ed p.6

Planning Constraints Not Identi�ed

Local Information Yes p.7

Full assessments for other environmental
risks are available in other Groundsure
searches including Groundsure Avista,
which offers seven key environmental risk
searches. Contact Groundsure or your
search provider for further details.

Contact us with any questions at:
info@groundsure.com

Reference: GSTEST
Your reference: G68178-99
Date: Feb 05, 2018

Specimen Address, Specimen Town

Total planning applications

4 In the last 10 years

Using Local Authority planning information supplied and 
processed by Glenigan dating back 10 years, this information is 
designed to help you understand possible changes to the area 
around the property. Please read all the information in this 
report carefully.

© Crown copyright and database rights 2018. Ordnance Survey licence 100035207

It is important to be fully informed of all
risks associated with a property before
completing your purchase. Please read
all the information in this report
carefully.

Planning summary

Large Projects
within 500m

3 p.3

Small Projects
within 125m

0

House Extensions

Full assessments for other environmental
risks are available in other Groundsure
searches including Groundsure Avista,
which o�ers seven key environmental risk
searches. Contact Groundsure or your
search provider for further details.

RESIDENTIAL

HOMEBUYERS
Search Report

Date Groundsure Reference Address
08-04-2016 Homebuyers Specimen Specimen Address
Grid  Reference Your Reference
529140 106330 Specimen Reference

PROFESSIONAL OPINION

Contaminated Land

PASSED

Groundsure considers there is
not a High Potential Risk* that
the site will be identified as 
Contaminated Land**. No
further action is required in
relation to Contaminated Land.

River, Coastal, and Surface Water flooding

NEGLIGIBLE

The property or an area within
25m has been assessed to be
at Negligible risk of flooding. 
The JBA Insurability Index is 
Green for this property. 
Please see the Overview and
Guidance section for further
information. 

*"High Potential Risk" is the level of risk which results in 1% of reports being In Need of Further Assessment.
** within the meaning set out in Part 2A of the Environmental Protection Act 1990

Natural Ground Subsidence

PASSED

The property or an area within
25m has been assessed to have
a Negligible-Very Low  
potential for natural ground
subsidence.
Please see Section for 5.8
further information.

Energy

IDENTIFIED

The property has been
identified to lie within 5km of
one or more energy features. 
Please see section 7 for further
information.

No significant issues identified
Issues have been identified.Further
investigation is recommended.

Some issues have been identified which a
prudent purchaser may wish to
investigate further.

Specimen Address, Specimen Town

Professional opinion

PASS

Groundsure has not identi�ed signi�cant risks likely to restrict
any reasonable mortgage application for the property.

Homebuyers Plus also complies with Law Society practice
notes on environmental risk in property transactions.

© Crown copyright and database rights 2018. Ordnance Survey licence 100035207

It is important to be fully informed of all
risks associated with a property before
completing your purchase.

Please read all the information in this
report carefully.

Environmental search results

Contaminated Land Passed

Flood Risk Low p.3

Ground Stability Passed

Radon Passed

Energy Identi�ed p.6

Transportation Passed p.7

Planning Applications Identi�ed p.8

Full assessments for these risks are
available in other Groundsure searches
including the Groundsure Avista 7 in 1
report.  Contact Groundsure or your search
provider for further details.

Contact us with any questions at:
info@groundsure.com

Reference: GSTEST
Your reference: G71472-73
Date: Feb 02, 2018

Specimen Address, Specimen Town

Professional opinion

ACTION
REQUIRED

UK lenders may be concerned by these �ndings and it could
make it more di�cult for you to obtain a mortgage for the
property.

Homebuyers Plus also complies with Law Society practice
notes on environmental risk in property transactions.

© Crown copyright and database rights 2018. Ordnance Survey licence 100035207

It is important to be fully informed of all
risks associated with a property before
completing your purchase.

Please read all the information in this
report carefully.

Environmental search results

Contaminated Land Action Required p.6

Flood Risk High p.5

Ground Stability Identi�ed p.12

Radon Passed

Energy Identi�ed p.13

Transportation Passed p.14

Planning Applications Identi�ed p.15

Full assessments for these risks are
available in other Groundsure searches
including the Groundsure Avista 7 in 1
report.  Contact Groundsure or your search
provider for further details.

Contact us with any questions at:
info@groundsure.com

Reference: GSTEST
Your reference: test-client
Date: Feb 05, 2018

RESIDENTIAL

HOMESCREEN
Search Report

Date Groundsure Reference Address
08-03-2016 Homescreen_Specimen Specimen Address
Grid  Reference Your Reference
529140 106330 Specimen Customer Reference

PROFESSIONAL OPINION

Contaminated Land

PASSED

Groundsure considers there is
not a High Potential Risk* that
the site will be identified as 
Contaminated Land**. No
further action is required in
relation to Contaminated Land.

River, Coastal, and Surface Water

PASSED
The property has not been
identified to lie in proximity to
areas at risk of pluvial/fluvial or
coastal flooding***. No further
action is recommended. 

*"High Potential Risk” is the level of risk which results in 1% of reports being In Need of Further Assessment.
** within the meaning set out in Part 2A of the Environmental Protection Act 1990

***Proximity is defined as within 50m of a pluvial flood risk and within 250m of a fluvial or coastal flood risk

Natural Ground Subsidence

PASSED

The property or an area within
25m has been assessed to have
a Negligible-Very Low  
potential for natural ground
subsidence.
Please see Section 4.2 for
further information.

Radon

The property does not lie within a radon
affected area. No radon protective measures
are required.
Please see Section 4.3 for further
information.

No significant issues identified
Issues have been identified.Further
investigation is recommended.

Some issues have been identified which a
prudent purchaser may wish to
investigate further.

Specimen Address, Specimen Town

Professional opinion

PASS

Groundsure has not identi�ed signi�cant risks likely to restrict
any reasonable mortgage application for the property.

Homescreen also complies with Law Society practice notes on
environmental risk in property transactions.

© Crown copyright and database rights 2018. Ordnance Survey licence 100035207

It is important to be fully informed of all
risks associated with a property before
completing your purchase.

Please read all the information in this
report carefully.

Environmental search results

Contaminated Land Passed

Ground Stability Passed

Radon Passed

Flood Risk Not Identi�ed p.3

Energy Identi�ed p.4

Transportation Passed p.5

Planning Applications Identi�ed p.6

Full assessments for these risks are
available in other Groundsure searches
including the Groundsure Avista 7 in 1
report.  Contact Groundsure or your search
provider for further details.

Contact us with any questions at:
info@groundsure.com

Reference: GTEST
Your reference: G32246-12
Date: Feb 02, 2018

Specimen Address, Specimen Town

Professional opinion

ACTION
REQUIRED

UK lenders may be concerned by these �ndings and it could
make it more di�cult for you to obtain a mortgage for the
property.

Homescreen also complies with Law Society practice notes on
environmental risk in property transactions.

© Crown copyright and database rights 2018. Ordnance Survey licence 100035207

It is important to be fully informed of all
risks associated with a property before
completing your purchase.

Please read all the information in this
report carefully.

Environmental search results

Contaminated Land Action Required p.5

Ground Stability Identi�ed p.7

Radon Passed

Flood Risk Identi�ed p.4

Energy Identi�ed p.9

Transportation Passed p.10

Planning Applications Identi�ed p.11

Full assessments for these risks are
available in other Groundsure searches
including the Groundsure Avista 7 in 1
report.  Contact Groundsure or your search
provider for further details.

Contact us with any questions at:
info@groundsure.com

Reference: GSTEST
Your reference: G41299-19
Date: Feb 02, 2018

Improved accuracy and risk assessment

All of the information you need, none of the information you don’t

Lower print and postage costs

Improved conveyancer workflow

Faster and smarter decisions

Benefits to conveyancers

How Homebuyers Plus is moving searches forward:

Homebuyers Plus, keep your transactions moving

Plain English

Plain English
explanations

Enhanced energy 
screening

Site boundary 
on MasterMap

JBA 5m 
groundwater data

Fewer pages

Enhanced visual and 
cultural designations

Intuitive layout and 
page flow

Enhanced screening on 
planning applications


